(015

10

11

12

13

ATLETA

GALLO PAOLO

GALASSO DANIELE

DE ANGELI FABIO

CANE DAVIDE

PEYRACCHIA SIMONE

BROGGI MARCO

BISOGNO ALESSIO

LOSIO MARCO

CASATI FEDERICO

LOMETTI MATTEO

BOGGIO PAOLO

AIMAR PAOLO

GENESELLI THOMAS

ANNO

1987

1986

1988

1987

1986

1986

1987

1987

1987

1989

1989

1989

1989

CAT

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SOCIE RISUL
TA TATO

FIDAL

ATLETICA

GIO' 22 00.19.38
RIVERA

FIDAL

ATLETICA
EDILMARK 00.19.46
ET

SANDRIN

FIDAL

DAINI

CARATE

BRTANZA

FIDAL

SAI

FRECCE

BIANCHE 00.19.56
TRIATHLO

N

FIDAL

A.S.D.PO

DISTICA 00.20.02
VALLE

\/ARATTA

FIDAL

A.S.D.
DAUNIA 00.20.08

RUNNING

00.19.50

FIDAL
PASSOLO 00.20.11
GICO

FIDAL
ATL. 00.20.14
PARATICO

FIDAL DK
RUNNERS 00.20.17
MILANO

FIDAL
A.S.D.
BRANCAL 00.20.18

EONE
ASTT
FIDAL

ATL. 00.20.25
SANTHIA'

FIDAL DK
RUNNERS 100.20.30
MILANO

FIDAL

SPORT
PROJECT 00.20.32

VCO


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=31369
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=109004
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=23366
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=29150
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=6708
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=114381
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=245798
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=24775
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=170096
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=101347
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=15137
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=38900
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=70087

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ALBANESE COSIMO DAMIANO

SCURO VINCENZO

SECCO LORENZO

MAROTTI FRANCESCO

GERVASI FABIO

DEMETRI LEANDRO

BERNARDINI MATTEO

GUGLIELMETTI CLAUDIO

LEPORE FABIO

TENGATTINI MATTEO

DI GIULIO ANTONIO

ATTAMANTE VINCENZO

1985

1987

1988

1989

1988

1986

1986

1986

1989

1985

1986

1988

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

FIDAL
S.S.D.
A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

FIDAL
CAIVANO
RUNNERS

FIDAL
A.S.D.PO
DISTICA
VALLE
\/ARATTA
FIDAL
S.S.D.
A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

FIDAL
CIRCOLO
MINERVA
ASD
FIDAL
ATL.
ALESSAN
DRTA
FIDAL
A.S.D.
DAUNIA
RUNNING
FIDAL
G.S.
FULGOR
PRATO

SFESTA
FIDAL

ASD
GIANNON
ERUNNIN
G
CTIRCILITT
FIDAL
ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL
ATLETICA
PRO
CANOSA

FIDAL
BATTAGLI
O C.U.S.
TORINO
ATL

00.20.33

00.20.45

00.20.45

00.20.50

00.20.50

00.20.59

00.21.05

00.21.08

00.21.12

00.21.25

00.21.27

00.21.38


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=145808
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=55848
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=8023
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=373019
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=125226
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=5807
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=7097
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=10081
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=62413
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=32783
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=140722
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=396141

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

PREVE DAVIDE

SPADARO FABRIZIO

D'AURIA FRANCESCO

PAPAPIETRO FRANCESCO PAOLO

BOSIO ALBERTO

NATALE DARIO

MONTANILE NICOLA

NOVARIA FABIO

GENTINI ALESSANDRO

MAZZEI FRANCESCO

BIANCHI AMOS

VITTONI ANDREA

ANGELILLO ANTONIO

1988

1988

1987

1988

1988

1986

1988

1989

1988

1986

1987

1986

1986

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

FIDAL
A.S.D.
ATLETICA
ROATA
CHIUSANI
FIDAL
ASD
ATLETICA
LA

SRARRA
FIDAL

ATLETICA
PRO
CANOSA

FIDAL
A.S.D.
DAUNIA
RUNNING

FIDAL
ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL
ATL.
SUSA
ADRIANO
ASCHIERI
S

FIDAL
A.S.D.
RUNNING
SAVIANO
FIDAL
A.P.D.
PONT-
SAINT-

MARTTN
FIDAL

G.S.
FULGOR
PRATO
SFSTA
FIDAL
CAMBIAS
O RISSO
RUNNING
TEAM GE
FIDAL
UNIONE
GIOVANE

BIELLA
FIDAL

OLIMPIAT
LETICA

FIDAL
ATLETICA
PRO
CANOSA

00.21.40

00.21.41

00.21.42

00.21.44

00.21.49

00.21.53

00.21.55

00.21.57

00.21.57

00.21.58

00.22.00

00.22.16

00.22.23


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=7786
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=86242
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=160703
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=123350
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=33147
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=36019
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=175109
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=30301
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=140334
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=126883
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=134623
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=419600
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=142892

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

CIVITIELLO ALESSANDRO

FALCO EMILIO

BENINI LUCA

SOVERA BENIAMINO

PIZZUTTO GLAUCO ROBERTO

CINALLI DOMENICO

BELLARUOTA VINCENZO

CASTELLO GIUSEPPE

VITTORIA ROBERTO MIRKO

REINA MIRKO

ZANIBONI MARIO

1989

1988

1986

1986

1988

1988

1985

1986

1989

1988

1989

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

FIDAL
ASD
GRUPPO
CITTA DI
GENOVA
FIDAL
G.S.D.
POD.
BUSCHES
E

FIDAL
A.S.D.
DAUNIA
RUNNING

FIDAL
ATLETICA
SALUZZO

FIDAL DK
RUNNERS
MILANO

FIDAL
ASD
MISTERCA
MP
CASTELFR
ENTANO

FIDAL
OLIMPIAT
LETICA

FIDAL
G.S.R.
FERRERO
A.S.D.

FIDAL
A.S.D.
EQUILIBR
A
RUNNING
TFAM
FIDAL
A.S.D.
PODISTIC
A TORINO

FIDAL
CsI
SASSO
MARCONI

00.22.31

00.22.33

00.22.40

00.22.42

00.22.44

00.22.51

00.22.51

00.22.52

00.22.54

00.22.55

00.23.05


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=26479
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=51625
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=43666
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=416035
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=38359
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=16990
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=333698
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=35164
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=107289
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=135776
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=48874

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

CHIARATI ALESSANDRO

ALA GIACOMO

SOUARE MAMADOU YAYA

CALO MARCO

POGGIO NICOLA

BELTRAMI LUCA

CURTO BRUNO

GALASSO GIANVITO

PAOLANTONIO VINCENZO NINO

ARROBBIO ANDREA

SGAMBATI ANDREA

FENU STEFANO

CAPPUCCI MARCO PIO

1988

1988

1986

1989

1986

1987

1985

1988

1985

1988

1987

1986

1987

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

SM35

FIDAL
ATL.
SANTHIA'

FIDAL
A.S.D.
EQUILIBR
A
RUNNING
TFAM
FIDAL
ATL.
SANTHIA'

FIDAL
A.S.D.
BORGARE

TTO 75
FIDAL

A.S.D.
BRANCAL

EONE
ASTT
FIDAL

ATL.
SANTHIA'
FIDAL
S.S.D.
A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

FIDAL
BITONTO
RUNNERS

FIDAL
A.S.D.
EQUILIBR
A

RUNNING

TEFAM
FIDAL

A.S.D.
BRANCAL
EONE
ASTT
FIDAL
ATLETICA
SETTIMES
E

FIDAL
OLIMPIAT
LETICA

FIDAL
OLIMPIAT
LETICA

00.23.12

00.23.15

00.23.18

00.23.48

00.23.54

00.23.58

00.24.16

00.24.22

00.24.36

00.25.05

00.25.27

00.25.51

00.26.05


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=154683
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=97506
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=88446
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=183257
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=34101
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=18004
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=57333
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=158750
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=289621
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=26679
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=474422
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=32321
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=178036

63

PIGLIACELLI MORENO

1986

SM35

FIDAL
ATLETICA
MONTERO
SA FOGU
ARNAD

00.26.15

64

PAZZOLA GIANNI

1986

SM35

FIDAL
GSPT '75

00.27.47

65

COVERI GIACOMO

1985

SM35

FIDAL
CIRCOLO
MINERVA
ASD

00.28.14

66

DILIBERTO PIETRO

1988

SM35

FIDAL
TORINO
ROAD
RUNNERS

00.28.26



https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=247759
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=229972
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=428068
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=269638
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=274301

